31 MAPTIOY 2024  IIKYONION

SIBTED

Kupiakn 31 Mapriou 2024

AvartoAn: 07:11 / Abon: 19:47

XAp XAp . 13aviké ZuvoAIko Qpdpio 1ou

Aokipaciag  TuRpatog OAiké XAy xpévogg )(pc'wogg AuTtokiviiTou
2EXO KIATO 10:30:00
TM2/RS1 15,989 15,989 0:35:00 35:00 11:05:00
RS01 BaAtog 9,487
TM3/RS2 12,065 28,054 0:23:00 0:58:00 11:28:00
RS02 AéxwBa 6,497
TM4/RS3 13,014 41,068 0:27:00 1:25:00 11:55:00
RS03 KaoTpdki 12,420
TM5/RS4 16,630 57,698 0:30:00 1:55:00 12:25:00
RS04 Andwvia 13,435
TM6/RS5 14,287 71,985 0:24:00 2:19:00  12:49:00
RS05 Yapi 6,339
TM7/RS6 58,606 130,591 1:31:00 3:50:00 14:20:00
RS06 MarTi 9,413
TM8/RS7 46,733 177,324 1:50:00 5:40:00 16:10:00
RS07 ZTEVO 13,972
TM9O/RS8 15,673 192,997 0:25:00 6:05:00 16:35:00
RS08 Kapua 15,857
TM10/RS9 20,690 213,687 0:35:00 6:40:00 17:10:00
RS09 ZTUAIO 11,610
TM11/RS10 13,254 226,941 0:25:00 7:05:00 17:35:00
RS10 BeAiva 3,377
>EX1 KepaAdpi 12,406 239,347 0:25:00 7:30:00 18:00:00

2UvoAo XAp 102,407 239,347




